COMPETITIONS

CLASSES PRE NURSERY, NURSERY, LKG & UKG

Month Date |Days Class Topic
23.04.25 | Wednesday | Nursery Colour Hunt Race
April 23.04.25 | Wednesday | LKG Ball Balancing Race
24.04.25 | Thursday UKG Ball Waddle Race
14.05.25 | Wednesday | Nursery Crayons of Joy (Colouring Competition)
May 14.05.25 | Wednesday | LKG Splash of Colours (Colouring Competition)
15.05.25 | Thursday UKG Lyrics League (English Rhyme Recitation)
30.07.25 | Wednesday | Pre — Nursery | Jump and Go Race
30.07.25 | Wednesday | Nursery Persona Parade (Dress as Your Favorite
July Cartoon Character)
29.07.25 | Tuesday LKG Little Bards (English Rhyme Recitation)
29.07.25 | Tuesday UKG Magic of Art (Free Hand Drawing and
Colouring)
13.08.25 | Wednesday | Pre — Nursery | Crayon Magic (Colouring Competition)
14.08.25 | Thursday Nursery Fancy Dress Competition (Great Leaders of
August .
India)
13.08.25 | Wednesday | LKG Patriotic Hindi Rhyme Recitation
12.08.25 | Tuesday UKG Matki Decoration Competition
September | 23.09.25 | Tuesday Pre — Nursery | Hopping Race
29.10.25 | Wednesday | Pre — Nursery | Nanhe Kavi (Hindi Rhyme Recitation)
16..10.25 | Thursday Nursery Candle Decoration
October 16.10.25 | Thursday LKG Sparkle & Shine: Diwali Lantern Making
Competition
16.10.25 | Thursday UKG Paper Diya Making Competition
November Annual Day Practice
19.12.25 | Friday Pre — Nursery | Tearing & Pasting Competition
19.12.25 | Friday Nursery Clay Carnival (Theme- Fruits)
December - ;
19.12.25 | Friday LKG Clay Carnival (Theme- Sea World)
23.12.25 | Tuesday UKG Santa’s Math land (Create a Christmas
Tress using different shapes)
28.01.26 | Wednesday | Pre — Nursery | Glamour Gala: Fancy Dress Competition
January ‘Things in Sky’
23.01.26 | Friday Nursery Buno Khani (Storytelling in Hindi)
28.01.26 | Wednesday | LKG Bring and Brang Competition
29.01.26 | Thursday UKG Paper Czar (Paper Folding- Underwater
World)
27.02.26 | Friday Pre — Nursery | Rainbow of Poetry: English Rhyme
Recitation Competition
February - -
16.02.26 | Monday Nursery Origami Fun (Theme — Flowers)
13.02.26 | Friday LKG Tell A Tale (Story Telling with moral)
10.02.26 | Tuesday UKG Little Puppeteers (Storytelling using finger

puppets)




